

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 860/2019

SATYA DEO ALIAS BHOOREY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Respondent(s)

([A REPORT HAS BEEN RECEIVED FROM THE IST ADDITIONAL DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE, BAHRAICH VIDE THIS HON. COURT'S ORDER DTD. 22.11.2019]

IA No. 124933/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 132367/2019 - GRANT OF BAIL)

Date : 29-09-2020 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.
Mr. Nirmal Ambastha, Adv.
Mr. Ishan Baghel, Adv.
Ms. Upma Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Madaam, Adv.
Ms. Taruna Ardhendumauli Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Parmanand Pandey, AOR
Mr. Utkarsh Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(ASHWANI KUMAR)
AR-CUM-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)